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Shoe Cabinets

Square Air Hole 
Model

Code Code
Standard Shoe Cabinets Square Hole Shoe Cabinets

Height Height
Name Name

Wide Wide
Depth Depth
Door Door

62 101 62 11462 102 62 11562 103 62 11662 104

1030 10301360 13601690 1690700
AYK-3 AYK-3-KDAYK-4 AYK-4-KDAYK-5 AYK-5-KDAYK-2x4

500 500500 500500 500500
150 150150 150150 150150
3 34 45 54

Wide Range of 
Colour Chooses

Wide Range of Front Decorations
and Hole Structures

Optional MFC Top

62 116 62 115

62 10362 104



cehaburo.com

Shoe Cabinets

AYK SERIES

Fully welled strong construction
Epoxy-polyester powder coating
Nice design and easy to use
For ventilation solutions choose of the square hole model
Integrated handles
Holes on the back for wall mounting
Two pair of shoes per drawer
Magnetic latches

Integrated Handles Holes on the Back 
For Wall Mounting Magnetic Latches

Colours

7035

9010

5010

9005

3000

9006

62 102

2 YEAR
WARRANTY

*excluding
wear parts


